
Qualifications day 1 (MAG)

Group 1

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 183 SASNAL Filip POL

2. 184 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

3. 164 MATSUMI Kazuki JPN

4. 165 KITAZONO Takeru JPN

5. 177 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL

6. 178 ERKHEMBAYAR
Usukhbayar

MGL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 211 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB

2. 212 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB

3. 113 BAGO Daniel CZE

4. 115 DURAK Miroslav CZE

5. 169 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ

6. 168 KARIMI Milad KAZ

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 189 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU

2. 127 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN

3. 205 KOVTUN Illia UKR

4. 206 RADIVILOV Igor UKR

5. 176 DE LUNA Fabian MEX

6. 129 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA

Group 2

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 123 CARRION CARO Daniel ESP

2. 124 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

3. 182 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI

4. 130 KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR

5. 131 HEPWORTH Harry GBR

6. 203 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 132 ABESADZE Saba GEO

2. 134 SKHILADZE Levan GEO

3. 201 LIN Guan-Yi TPE

4. 200 LEE Chih Kai TPE

5. 162 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA

6. 179 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 210 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB

2. 117 AFIFY Mohamed EGY

3. 120 ZAHRAN Ali EGY

4. 107 JIMENEZ GIRALDO Dilan COL

5. 193 BUCKLEY Kevin George SLO

6. 207 LOOS Riley USA

Group 3

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 189 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU

2. 188 BURTANETE Robert ROU

3. 127 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN

4. 125 KIRMES Robert FIN

5. 205 KOVTUN Illia UKR

6. 136 BRENDEL Pascal GER

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 176 DE LUNA Fabian MEX

2. 129 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA

3. 141 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos GRE

4. 142 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

5. 158 MYAKININ Alexander ISR

6. 105 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 183 SASNAL Filip POL

2. 184 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

3. 164 MATSUMI Kazuki JPN

4. 165 KITAZONO Takeru JPN

5. 177 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL

6. 178 ERKHEMBAYAR
Usukhbayar

MGL

Group 4

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 210 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB

2. 211 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB

3. 169 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ

4. 168 KARIMI Milad KAZ

5. 132 ABESADZE Saba GEO

6. 133 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 117 AFIFY Mohamed EGY

2. 121 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY

3. 107 JIMENEZ GIRALDO Dilan COL

4. 193 BUCKLEY Kevin George SLO

5. 208 SUN Blake USA

6. 209 PHILLIPS Curran USA

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 123 CARRION CARO Daniel ESP

2. 124 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

3. 182 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI

4. 130 KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR

5. 131 HEPWORTH Harry GBR

6. 137 DUNKEL Nils GER

Group 5
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# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 160 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA

2. 161 ABBADINI Yumin ITA

3. 213 TRINH Hai Khang VIE

4. 152 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL

5. 153 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL

6. 109 BENOVIC Aurel CRO

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 183 SASNAL Filip POL

2. 184 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

3. 164 MATSUMI Kazuki JPN

4. 165 KITAZONO Takeru JPN

5. 177 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL

6. 178 ERKHEMBAYAR
Usukhbayar

MGL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 203 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR

2. 204 SENER Kerem TUR

3. 113 BAGO Daniel CZE

4. 115 DURAK Miroslav CZE

5. 134 SKHILADZE Levan GEO

6. 201 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
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Group 6

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 121 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY

2. 118 MOHAMED Omar EGY

3. 207 LOOS Riley USA

4. 114 KALNY Ondrej CZE

5. 108 MARTINEZ MORENO
Andres

COL

6. 191 HRIBAR Anze SLO

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 123 CARRION CARO Daniel ESP

2. 124 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

3. 182 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI

4. 130 KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR

5. 189 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU

6. 188 BURTANETE Robert ROU

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 162 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA

2. 167 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ

3. 140 KONSTANTINIDIS
Konstantinos

GRE

4. 215 NGUYEN Van Khanh
Phong

VIE

5. 180 DICK Samuel NZL

6. 156 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR

Group 7

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 185 MARQUES Marcelo POR

2. 186 CAMPOS Guilherme POR

3. 187 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT

4. 196 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 127 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN

2. 125 KIRMES Robert FIN

3. 204 SENER Kerem TUR

4. 205 KOVTUN Illia UKR

5. 136 BRENDEL Pascal GER

6. 137 DUNKEL Nils GER

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 148 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI

2. 150 KHOSRONEZHAD
Mohammadreza

IRI

3. 106 SIMONOV Nikita AZE

4. 104 HOECK Vinzenz AUT

5. 174 PLATE Ricards LAT

Group 8

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 102 MORGANS Mitchell AUS

2. 175 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
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Qualifications day 1 (WAG)

Group 1

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 423 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA

2. 424 HARIADI Ameera INA

3. 427 RAZ Lihie ISR

4. 407 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna COL

5. 403 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 454 TANRIYASUKUR Derin TUR

2. 455 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR

3. 413 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

4. 414 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY

5. 460 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB

Group 2

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 446 COSTA Mafalda POR

2. 440 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

3. 435 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ

4. 434 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ

5. 412 TAMAN Nancy EGY

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 400 PASS Ruby AUS

2. 401 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS

3. 456 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR

4. 457 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR

5. 406 QIU Qiyuan CHN

Group 3

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 442 DALENE Amalie NOR

2. 443 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR

3. 452 TARHAN Bilge TUR

4. 453 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR

5. 405 YU Linmin CHN

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 423 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA

2. 424 HARIADI Ameera INA

3. 427 RAZ Lihie ISR

4. 407 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna COL

5. 403 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE

Group 4

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 458 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

2. 459 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB

3. 418 EMEINIDOU Alexandra GRE

4. 409 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE

5. 444 MARSHALL Madeleine NZL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 446 COSTA Mafalda POR

2. 447 MARTINS Filipa POR

3. 440 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

4. 439 VEERMAN Sanna NED

5. 425 HILTON Halle IRL

Group 5

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 436 JUREVICA Katrina LAT

2. 415 DEVILLARD Coline FRA

3. 438 DE FREITAS Joana MON

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 435 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ

2. 433 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ

3. 442 DALENE Amalie NOR

4. 441 KANTER Mari NOR

5. 420 KATSALI Elvira GRE
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Group 6

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 431 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN

2. 432 MORI Aoka JPN

3. 411 PETERKOVA Klara CZE

4. 428 VILLA Giorgia ITA

5. 429 BELARDELLI Arianna ITA

Group 7

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 451 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

2. 448 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
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Qualifications day 2 (MAG)

Group 1

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 123 CARRION CARO Daniel ESP

2. 124 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

3. 177 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL

4. 178 ERKHEMBAYAR
Usukhbayar

MGL

5. 183 SASNAL Filip POL

6. 184 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 207 LOOS Riley USA

2. 208 SUN Blake USA

3. 121 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY

4. 119 ABDELHALEEM
Abdelrahman

EGY

5. 169 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ

6. 170 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 136 BRENDEL Pascal GER

2. 137 DUNKEL Nils GER

3. 146 VECSERNYES David HUN

4. 181 GARFIAS Nicolas PER

5. 108 MARTINEZ MORENO
Andres

COL

6. 105 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE

Group 2

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 203 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR

2. 204 SENER Kerem TUR

3. 205 KOVTUN Illia UKR

4. 206 RADIVILOV Igor UKR

5. 127 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN

6. 160 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 199 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE

2. 200 LEE Chih Kai TPE

3. 138 KELESIDIS Georgios GRE

4. 139 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE

5. 110 UDE Filip CRO

6. 111 ZUGEC Mateo CRO

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 174 PLATE Ricards LAT

2. 130 KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR

3. 211 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB

4. 212 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB

5. 158 MYAKININ Alexander ISR

6. 190 TARCA Nicholas ROU

Group 3

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 133 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO

2. 167 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ

3. 121 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY

4. 118 MOHAMED Omar EGY

5. 166 YONEKURA Hidenobu JPN

6. 131 HEPWORTH Harry GBR

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 136 BRENDEL Pascal GER

2. 137 DUNKEL Nils GER

3. 146 VECSERNYES David HUN

4. 181 GARFIAS Nicolas PER

5. 108 MARTINEZ MORENO
Andres

COL

6. 105 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 123 CARRION CARO Daniel ESP

2. 124 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

3. 177 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL

4. 178 ERKHEMBAYAR
Usukhbayar

MGL

5. 183 SASNAL Filip POL

6. 184 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

Group 4

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 210 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB

2. 156 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR

3. 189 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU

4. 202 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE

5. 109 BENOVIC Aurel CRO

6. 149 OLFATI Mahdi IRI

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 203 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR

2. 160 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA

3. 161 ABBADINI Yumin ITA

4. 135 SITCHINAVA Bidzina GEO

5. 134 SKHILADZE Levan GEO

6. 193 BUCKLEY Kevin George SLO

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 155 STEELE Adam IRL

2. 115 DURAK Miroslav CZE

3. 207 LOOS Riley USA

4. 209 PHILLIPS Curran USA

5. 117 AFIFY Mohamed EGY

6. 122 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY

Group 5
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# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 153 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL

2. 114 KALNY Ondrej CZE

3. 144 SHEK Wai Hung HKG

4. 145 NG Ka Ki HKG

5. 180 DICK Samuel NZL

6. 213 TRINH Hai Khang VIE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 123 CARRION CARO Daniel ESP

2. 124 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

3. 177 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL

4. 178 ERKHEMBAYAR
Usukhbayar

MGL

5. 183 SASNAL Filip POL

6. 184 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 204 SENER Kerem TUR

2. 205 KOVTUN Illia UKR

3. 125 KIRMES Robert FIN

4. 127 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN

5. 164 MATSUMI Kazuki JPN

6. 165 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
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Group 6

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 196 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB

2. 176 DE LUNA Fabian MEX

3. 182 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 174 PLATE Ricards LAT

2. 173 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT

3. 211 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB

4. 158 MYAKININ Alexander ISR

5. 159 INDIG Eyal ISR

6. 147 NOURISHOURAKCHALI
Hossein

IRI

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 161 ABBADINI Yumin ITA

2. 162 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA

3. 133 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO

4. 135 SITCHINAVA Bidzina GEO

5. 193 BUCKLEY Kevin George SLO

6. 191 HRIBAR Anze SLO

Group 7

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 205 KOVTUN Illia UKR

2. 125 KIRMES Robert FIN

3. 126 TITOV Pavel FIN

4. 164 MATSUMI Kazuki JPN

5. 165 KITAZONO Takeru JPN

6. 130 KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 167 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ

2. 168 KARIMI Milad KAZ

3. 201 LIN Guan-Yi TPE

4. 142 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

5. 143 KANELLOS Apostolos GRE

6. 112 SRBIC Tin CRO

Group 8

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 190 TARCA Nicholas ROU

2. 188 BURTANETE Robert ROU

3. 155 STEELE Adam IRL

4. 154 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL

5. 115 DURAK Miroslav CZE

6. 116 SLIZ Radomir CZE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 151 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI

2. 179 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL

3. 186 CAMPOS Guilherme POR

4. 195 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB

5. 102 MORGANS Mitchell AUS

6. 175 TVOROGAL Robert LTU

Group 9

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 128 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA

2. 129 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA

3. 185 MARQUES Marcelo POR

4. 214 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE

5. 101 SAWANT Vedant AUS

6. 100 PETROV Matvei ALB

Group 10

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 163 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR

2. 187 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT

3. 103 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT
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Qualifications day 2 (WAG)

Group 1

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 448 HRIBAR Lucija SLO

2. 449 TRTNIK Zala SLO

3. 436 JUREVICA Katrina LAT

4. 437 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT

5. 438 DE FREITAS Joana MON

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 400 PASS Ruby AUS

2. 402 SCOTT Breanna AUS

3. 423 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA

4. 424 HARIADI Ameera INA

5. 427 RAZ Lihie ISR

Group 2

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 439 VEERMAN Sanna NED

2. 440 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

3. 417 GOBADZE Ani GEO

4. 416 BOYER Marine FRA

5. 415 DEVILLARD Coline FRA

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 425 HILTON Halle IRL

2. 426 SLEVIN Emma IRL

3. 441 KANTER Mari NOR

4. 443 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR

5. 444 MARSHALL Madeleine NZL

Group 3

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 400 PASS Ruby AUS

2. 402 SCOTT Breanna AUS

3. 423 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA

4. 424 HARIADI Ameera INA

5. 427 RAZ Lihie ISR

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 448 HRIBAR Lucija SLO

2. 449 TRTNIK Zala SLO

3. 436 JUREVICA Katrina LAT

4. 437 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT

5. 438 DE FREITAS Joana MON

Group 4

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 425 HILTON Halle IRL

2. 426 SLEVIN Emma IRL

3. 441 KANTER Mari NOR

4. 443 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR

5. 444 MARSHALL Madeleine NZL

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 439 VEERMAN Sanna NED

2. 440 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

3. 417 GOBADZE Ani GEO

4. 416 BOYER Marine FRA

5. 414 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY

Group 5

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 430 PIERAZZINI Viola ITA

2. 428 VILLA Giorgia ITA

3. 455 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR

4. 452 TARHAN Bilge TUR

5. 419 TSIORI Magdalini GRE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 411 PETERKOVA Klara CZE

2. 409 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE

3. 422 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG

4. 451 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

5. 403 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2023 BAKU
Baku, 09.03.2023. - 12.03.2023. 

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2023 BAKU Starting lists

09.03.2023. - 12.03.2023. GymScoring | Make scoring easy!



Group 6

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 414 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY

2. 413 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

3. 460 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB

4. 458 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

5. 406 QIU Qiyuan CHN

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 446 COSTA Mafalda POR

2. 431 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN

3. 433 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ

4. 434 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ

Group 7

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 411 PETERKOVA Klara CZE

2. 422 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG

3. 421 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG

4. 451 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

5. 450 TING Hua-Tien TPE

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 430 PIERAZZINI Viola ITA

2. 429 BELARDELLI Arianna ITA

3. 455 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR

4. 453 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR

Group 8

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 403 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE

2. 404 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE

3. 446 COSTA Mafalda POR

4. 447 MARTINS Filipa POR

5. 408 ZELCIC Tina CRO

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 460 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB

2. 459 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB

3. 418 EMEINIDOU Alexandra GRE

4. 420 KATSALI Elvira GRE

Group 9

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 431 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN

2. 432 MORI Aoka JPN

3. 433 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ

4. 435 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ

5. 407 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna COL

Group 10

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 456 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR

2. 457 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR
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